Last Name First Name Age

Webster

Johnson

Emery
Vance
Auer
Allen

Saum

Ringbloom
Krueger
Ripple
Miller
Applin
Ahmed

Deo
Marcero
Scoles
Meiser
Weakly
Tedora
Hance
Rhoades
Nolff

Kleman
Harper
Long
Pareyt
Mendez
Stringham
Wahl
Allen
Allen

Heck
Volker
Ripple
Sliwinski
Larkins

Muskrat Run 5K February 11, 2017

Erin

Kyle

Noah
Sam
Jaden
Garrett

lan

Craig
Robert
Michael
Bryan
Scott
Jason

Chadd
Jeff
Mark
Matthew
Adam
Deric
David
Clark
Jason

Thomas
Donald
Bill
Gary
Manuel
Dale
Scott
Terry
Steve

Tom
Jack
John
David
David

Gender

Overall Female Winner

31 Female
Overall Male Winner
25 Male
Male 18 and under
17 Male
14 Male
15 Male
13 Male
Male 20-29
28 Male
Male 30-39
30 Male
39 Male
33 Male
30 Male
32 Male
36 Male
Ma;e 40-49
43 Male
49 Male
40 Male
44 Male
45 Male
41 Male
45 Male
45 Male
42 Male
Ma;e 50-59
56 Male
53 Male
56 Male
53 Male
53 Male
58 Male
58 Male
59 Male
57 Male
Male 60-69
62 Male
69 Male
64 Male
65 Male
61 Male

70

67

68
60
49

4

64

45

46
42
82
24

81
58
54
34
18
16
33
57
62

29
10
12
11
41
53

65
17
47
15
51

DNF

DNF

18:39

18:49

18:52
24:11:00
30:30:00

36:34:00

19:34
22:07
25:44:00
33:46:00
35:52:00
66:52:00

20:37
20:52
20:58
21:33
22:54
23:20
24:07:00
31:21:00
36:37:00

21:48
24:53:00
25:03:00
30:40:00
37:56:00
42:29:00
51:57:00
53:18:00

20:41
24:55:00
26:12:00
28:39:00
51:59:00

N [ S S G

w w w w ww

B R T T T I S N

(G2 B2 B2 BV, RO RV, O, BV IV

[« e) B «) B e) )]



Thornton Roger
Ahmed Ibraham

Gretzinger Carl
Bolton

Cheyenne

VanWashel Emily
Patterson Lauren

Duffy Danielle
Saum Kaci
Ahmed Jessica
Webster Shannon
Burkardt Elizabeth
Young Taryn
Anteau Abby
Sulewski  Amy
Cowdrey Jacqueline
Wolfenbarj Stacie
Stasa Melissa
Schmitz  Amanda
Hay Jennifer
Swanson Jennifer
Haddix Yvette
Schultz Sherri
Silva Victoria
Lemerand Dawn
Clardy Tammy
Yount Trudie

Carmichael Melody
Jernigan-AtJulie
Kegerreis Vickie

Allen Ann
Beste-Walt Julie

Davis Hermalinda
Russeau  Christine
Mayes Celeste
Harper Pamela
Zanger Patty

Flint Karen
Larkins Laura
Wahl Karen

Webster Maureen

66 Male

66 Male
Male 70-79

70 Male

Female 18 and under

16 Female
Female 20-29

29 Female

20 Female

29 Female

28 Female

29 Female
Female 30-39

34 Female

34 Female

34 Female

38 Female

39 Female

33 Female

32 Female

36 Female

35 Female

32 Female

37 Female
Female 40-49

43 Female

48 Female

44 Female

47 Female

49 Female

49 Female
Female 50-59

54 Female

55 Female

58 Female

51 Female

50 Female

51 Female

57 Female

50 Female

53 Female

52 Female

52 Female

56 Female

56 Female
Female 60-69

66 Female

26
21

77

48

74
20
43
63
23

71
44
38
59
80
37
79
30
14
39
61

66
31
55
56
78
27

73
22
76

69
13
40
28
19

50
52

72

DNF

56:59:00
66:54:00

34:57:00

25:31:00

19:03
28:11:00
33:01:00
36:36:00
49:32:00

23:58
25:55:00
27:49:00
28:24:00
28:31:00
32:16:00
33:22:00
35:02:00
42:02:00
42:06:00
43:55:00

31:02:00
38:49:00
46:39:00
48:31:00
57:04:00

24:17:00
31:50:00
32:31:00
32:39:00
33:12:00
33:37:00
34:43:00
38:32:00
39:43:00
47:48:00
49:29:00
54:18:00
55:16:00

30:42:00

o OV O OV

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13



Regelin Linda
Baker Linda
Vanderbus| Kathy
Thornton Theresa

Bomia-Mel Beverly
Flint Ruth

67 Female

64 Female

63 Female

66 Female
Female 70-79

74 Female

76 Female

36
75
35
25

32

35:30:00
37:40:00
51:14:00
56:56:00

45:31:00
49:30:00

13
13
13
13

14
14



